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Porcelánico 32X48 Pasta roja 34X50

Revestimiento 

Acabado: Mate 

A"#ES ARENA A"#ES TIERRA 

A"#ES MUSGO ANDES ORO 

A"#ES MIX  A"#ES MARFIL

F$%&'($ M2/CAJA PIEZAS 
CAJA

KG CAJA CAJAS
PALET

M2 PALET

32X48
34X50

1.36 M2
1.70 M2

9 PZAS
10 PZAS

25 KG
25 KG

48 CJ
48 CJ

65.28 M2
81.60 M2


